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Plumbing
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L mm L “ Ø mm Ø ” A mm Part Nº €

200 8 25 1 11 650-200

250 10 35 1. 3/8 15 650-250

300 12 44 1. 3/4 17 650-300

350 14 50 2 19 650-350

450 18 60 2. 3/8 23 650-450

600 24 76 3 26 650-600

900 36 102 4 30 650-900

CrV

CrV

 655

 650

60HRc

60HRc

L mm L “ Ø mm Ø ” A mm Part Nº €

250 10 49 1. 1/2 17 655-250

350 14 60 2 21 655-350

450 18 76 2. 1/2 26 655-450

600 24 89 3 28 655-600

900 36 140 5 32 655-900

L

Ø

A

L

Ø

A

Plumbing Plumbing

Professional Aluminium Pipe Wrench

Professional Spanish Type Pipe Wrench

Spanish Type Pipe Wrenches

17,78

25,13

28,91

31,95

43,19

68,05

149,43

33,91

47,86

71,46

93,52

186,39
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655

 657

CrV L mm L “ Part Nº €

350 14 657-350

450 18 657-450

600 24 657-600

900 36 657-900

650

 651

CrV

L mm L “ Part Nº €

200 8 651-200

250 10 651-250

300 12 651-300

350 14 651-350

450 18 651-450

600 24 651-600

900 36 651-900

 658

CrV 655

L mm L “ Part Nº €

350 14 658-350

450 18 658-450

600 24 658-600

900 36 658-900

 656

CrV 655

L mm L “ Part Nº €

250 10 656-250

350 14 656-350

450 18 656-450

600 24 656-600

900 36 656-900

L mm L “ Part Nº €

200 8 652-200

250 10 652-250

300 12 652-300

350 14 652-350

450 18 652-450

600 24 652-600

900 36 652-900

 650

 652

CrV

Plumbing Plumbing

Spare fixed Jaw

Spare moving Jaw

Spare NutSpare moving Jaw

Spare Nut

Suitable for

Suitable for

Suitable forSuitable for

Suitable for

Spanish Type Pipe Wrench Spare Parts

19,23
21,38
29,94
59,04

10,67
15,08
17,34
19,43
21,60
34,02
67,09

9,43
10,30
13,61
25,16

16,59
21,37
23,76
37,43
73,80

7,11
7,54
8,67
9,43

10,30
13,61
25,16
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L mm L “ Ø mm Ø ” A mm Part Nº €

250 10 49 3/8-1.1/2 17 655-001

CrV

 655

60HRc

L mm L “ Ø mm Ø ” A mm Part Nº €

200 8 6-19 1/4-3/4 14 672-200

250 10 10-25 3/8-1 17 672-250

300 12 13-32 1/2-1.1/4 20 672-300

350 14 13-38 1/2-1.1/2 24 672-350

450 18 25-51 1-2 28 672-450

15º

CrV

 672

60HRc

L mm L “ Ø mm Ø ” A mm Part Nº €

250 10 10-25 3/8-1 17 673-250

300 12 13-32 1/2-1.1/4 20 673-300

350 14 13-38 1/2-1.1/2 24 673-350

450 18 25-51 1-2 28 673-450

CrV

 673

60HRc

L

A

L

A

Plumbing Plumbing

Professional Flexible Pipe Wrench

Professional Hawk Type Pipe Wrench

Professional Aluminium Hawk Pipe Wrench

Spanish Type Pipe Wrenches

65,50

36,76

43,23

50,17

56,14

98,75

55,79

67,47

73,09

123,70
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10”12”14”17”

 mm L mm L max A mm Part Nº €

10-32 280 450 128 14 673-001

25-50 285 460 128 14 673-002

 673

L mm Part Nº €

260  544-011

 544

 554

1/2”

3/4”

60 6º

60 6º

L mm Part Nº €

510 554-011

L

L max

A

Plumbing Plumbing

Basin Wrench

Reversible Square Drive Ratchet

Reversible Square Drive Ratchet

L bar

Basin Wrench and Reversible Square Drive Ratchet

L bar

38,63

41,93

83,18

181,43
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CrV

CrV

CrV

CrV

 660

 661

 662

 662

60HRc

60HRc

L mm Ø mm Ø ” Part Nº €

320 25 1 660-320

425 38 1. 1/2 660-425

550 50 2 660-550

630 75 3 660-630

L mm Ø mm Ø ” Part Nº €

320 25 1 661-320

425 38 1. 1/2 661-425

550 50 2 661-550

630 75 3 661-630

L mm Ø mm Part Nº €

300 90 662-001

L mm Ø mm Part Nº €

75 20 662-002

200 60 662-003

Plumbing Plumbing

Professional S Type Bent Nose Pipe Wrench

Professional 90 Degree Straight Nose Pipe Wrench

Professional Chain Pipe Wrench

Professional Belt Pipe Wrench

Pipe Wrenches

28,35

37,69

59,92

88,22

27,22

36,18

57,53

84,70

39,54

39,27

49,82
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662-001

 662

662-002 / 662-003

 662

L mm Part Nº €

300 662-001R

L mm Part Nº €

75 662-002R

200 662-003R

Ø mm Part Nº €

0~45 665-45

Ø mm Part Nº €

0~36 667-36

PVC

PVC

 665

 667

Ø mm
0~45

Ø mm
0~36

• 

Plumbing Plumbing

Spare Chain Spare Belt

Suitable for Suitable for

PVC Pipe Cutter Automatic Return

PVC Pipe Cutter Manual Return

   Includes Plastic Accessory for Flat Surfaces Cutting

Pipe Wrench Spare Parts

Tube Cutter

15,77 15,01

18,87

57,80

30,75
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• 

• 

• 

Ø mm Part Nº €

3~28 675-03-28
Al

Inox

Cu

Ø mm Part Nº €

3~32 675-03-32
Al

Inox

Cu

Ø mm Part Nº €

3~41 675-03-41
Al

Inox

Cu

Ø mm Part Nº €

6~65 675-06-65
Al

Inox

Cu

 675

 675

 675

 675

Ø mm
6~65

Ø mm
3~41

Ø mm
3~32

Ø mm
3~28

• 

Plumbing Plumbing

Zip Action Tube Cutter

Zip Action Tube Cutter

Zip Action Tube Cutter

Zip Action Tube Cutter

   Includes Spare Blade

   Includes Deburring Tool

   Includes Spare Blade

   Includes Deburring Tool and Spare Blade 

Tube Cutter

22,75

19,45

36,69

77,28
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Ø mm Part Nº €

10 676-10

12 676-12

15 676-15

18 676-18

22 676-22

 676

Al

Inox

Cu Ø mm

Ø mm Part Nº €

3~40 677-03-40

 677

Al

Inox

Cu

        Int.                            Ext.

Ø mm Part Nº €

3~16 675-03-16
Al

Inox

Cu Ø mm
3~16

 675

Plumbing Plumbing

Auto Tube Cutter Zinc Body

Pipe Deburring Countersink

Mini Zip Action Tube Cutter

Tube Cutter

21,83

22,60

24,90

26,77

26,95

15,98

11,61
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665-45

 665

667-36

 667

Ø mm Part Nº €

0~45 665-45R

Ø mm Part Nº €

0~36 667-36R

Part Nº €

675-04AC

HSS Inox 675-04HSS

675-03-28 / 675-03-32 / 675-03-41

 675

675-06-65

 675

675-03-16

 675

Part Nº €

675-06-65AC

HSS Inox 675-06-65HSS

Part Nº €

675-03-16AC

Plumbing Plumbing

Spare Blade Spare Blade

Spare Blade

Spare Blade

Spare Blade

Suitable for Suitable for

Suitable for

Suitable for

Suitable for

Material Application 

HCS Co · Al · Bronze 

Material Application 

HCS Co · Al · Bronze 

Material Application 

HCS Co · Al · Bronze 

Tube cutter Spare Parts

14,00 8,00

2,00

4,73

6,50

12,18

1,75


